Dumenko Tetiana Mykhailivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise the State Expert Center under the
Ministry of Health of Ukraine, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Nov. 10, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2204
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2204
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2204
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2204

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Parasunko Anastasiia Yosypivnha

Dumenko Lidiia lvanivna

Dumenko Mykhailo Viktorovych

Dumenko Viktor Vasylovych

Dumenko Taras Viktorovych

Dumenko Maryna Adamivna

mother

mother in law

son

husband

son

daughter in law

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Local Center in the city of Kyiv of the All- Beneficial owner

Ukrainian Civil Organization "Association of

Child Nutrition"

34804526


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12338

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
Hdep>XaBHNN eKcnepTHUN
LeHTp MiHicTepCcTBa OXOPOHU
300pOB'A YKpaiHW, JupekTop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
"OepXaBHUN eKCNepTHUN
ueHTp MO3 YkpaiHn",
ANpPEKTOp

Hdep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"Oep>XaBHUN eKCnepTHUN
ueHTp MO3 YkpaiHn",
anpekTop

State Enterprise State Expert
Center under the Ministry of
Health of Ukraine, Director

38 643,68

31 181,04

14 805,12

20 008,22

7 242,87

4 843,86

4 376,21

3 225,49


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_796804f5-7a87-48ac-806b-d78401641a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42a8a98-4203-4406-81cd-e251e5ef11c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30b3736e-ca3c-4e18-a4d4-a909bdd1ff1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8f979cc-c141-4c74-9ccf-db0e4d91ffd0

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 33 2 — — —
912,00 010,00

2019 Cash — 8 8 — —
000,00 000,00

2019 Other — — — — —
2018 Deposits 17 — — 9 2
891,00 900,00 141,00
2018 Cash — — 10 — 12
000,00 000,00
2018 Other — — — — —
2017 Deposits — — — — 2
141,00
2017 Cash — — 11 — 13
500,00 500,00
2017 Other — — — — —
2016 Deposits — — — 58 —
205,00
2016 Cash — — 10 — 10
000,00 500,00

2016 Other — — — — _
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 9 600,00

2017 UAH 22 352,00

2016 UAH 22 352,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

13300.0 sq.

13300.0 sq.

13300.0 sq.

13300.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

240.0 sq.

240.0 sq.

240.0 sq.

328.6 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (2)

120.5sg. m
(2)

120.5sg. m
(2)

85.0sg. m
(1)

85.0sg. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Honda Civic 2008
¢ Chevrolet Lacetti Jlerkosun
cepnaH-B 2006

2018 ¢ Honda Civic 2008
¢ Chevrolet Lacetti Jlerkosuin
cepnaH-B 2006

2017 ¢ Honda Civic 2008
¢ Chevrolet Lacetti Jlerkosuin
cenaH-B 2006

2016 ¢ Honda Civic 2008
¢ Chevrolet Lacetti Jlerkosun
cepnaH-B 2006

il
CAREER:

Aug. 22, 2016 — till Nov. 10, 2020 State Enterprise the State
Expert Center under the
Ministry of Health of Ukraine,
Head
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$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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